
CUCOLIS

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY
AND INFORMATION SCIENCE)

Vol.6, No.2, March 2010

Organised and published
by

Ahmedabad Library Network
C/o INFLIBNET Centre

Near Gujarat University Guest House,
Navrangpura,

Ahmedabad - 380 009
Phone : 26305630/26300368
Email : alibnet@gmail.com

URL : www.alibnet.org

http://www.alibnet.org/


PREFACE

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science professionals to
enable them to update their professional skills and knowledge. The latest articles
published in the field of Library and Information Science in India and abroad gives
information about what is new, so that active Indian Library and Information
professionals, DO NOT
· Miss various types of professional opportunities.
· Miss out on much needed information for professional development.
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed.
· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information.

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on 
request, for their personal and research use.

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers.

We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for their
continuous support for various activities of ADINET.

 Please renew your  CUCOLIS subscription.

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of
ADINET, is Rs. 1200/- .The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-.
In this Issue we have included a Key Word Index , which will help the readers to 
retrieve precise information.

March  2010                                                                                    Publisher

 



INDEX

Sr. 
No.

Journal VOL / ISSUE PAGE

1 Aslib Proceedings Volume 62 Issue 1  2010
2 Aslib Proceedings Volume 62 Issue 2  2010
3 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 29 Issue 1, 2010 
4 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 27 Issue 2, 2010
5 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 48 Issue 2 & 3 

2010
6 Collection Management Volume 35 Issue 2 2010
7 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 17 Issue 1 2010
8 Community & Junior College Libraries Volume 16 Issue 1 2010
9 Industrial Management & Data Systems Volume 110 Issue 5, 2010

10 Information Management & Computer 
Security

Volume 18 Issue 2, 2010

11 Information Technology & People Volume 23 Issue 1, 2010
12 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 38 Issue 2, 2010
13 Internet Research Volume 20 Issue 1, 2010
14 24271 Volume 15 Issue 2, 2010 

15 Journal of Documentation Volume 66 Issue 2, 2010
16 Journal of Enterprise Information 

Management
Volume 23 Issue 2, 2010

17 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 10 Issue 1, 2010
18 Journal of Intellectual Capital Volume 11 Issue 1, 2010
19 Journal of Interlibrary Loan, Document 

Delivery & Electronic Reserve
Volume 20 Issue 1, 2010

20 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 14 Issue 2, 2010
21 Journal of Library Administration Volume 50 Issue 3, 2010
22 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 10 Issue 1, 2010 
23 Library & Archival Security Volume 23 Issue 1, 2010 
24 Library Hi Tech Volume 28 Issue 2, 2010
25 Library Hi Tech News Volume 27 Issue 1, 2010
26 Library Hi Tech News Volume 27 Issue 2, 2010
27 Library Management Volume 31 Issue 3, 2010
28 Library Review Volume 59 Issue 5, 2010
29 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 29 Issue 1 2010
30 New Library World Volume 111 Issue 3, 2010
31 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 16 Issue 1 2010
32 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 26 Issue 1, 2010
33 Online Information Review Volume 34 Issue 1, 2010
34 Program: electronic library and 

information systems
Volume 44 Issue 1, 2010

35 Records Management Journal Volume 20 Issue 1, 2010
36 Reference Services Review Volume 38 Issue 2, 2010
37 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 29 Issue 1 & 2 

2010 
38 Scientometrics Volume 83,Issue 1, 2010 
39 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 27 Issue 2, 2010 
40 The Electronic Library Volume 28 Issue 1, 2010
41 The Information Society An International 

Journal
Volume 26 Issue 2, 2010 

42 VINE Volume 40 Issue 1, 2010 



Aslib Proceedings
Volume 62 Issue 1  2010

1 Title : Contributions from the Department of Information and Communications, 
Manchester Metropolitan University

Author : Frances Johnson, Jennifer Rowley 
Keywords : Knowledge management, Research, United Kingdom, Universities 

2 Title : Information sharing practice in multi-agency working
Author : Michelle Peel, Jennifer Rowley 
Keywords : Information services, Knowledge sharing, United Kingdom

3 Title : Evolving mobile communication practices of Irish teenagers
Author : Anthony Cawley, Deirdre Hynes 
Keywords : Ireland, Mobile communication systems, Privacy, User studies, Youth

4 Title : Governing information infrastructures and services in telecommunications
Author : Seamus Simpson 
Keywords : Europe, Governance, Public interest, Telecommunications

5 Title : Education and training for accessible web design
Author : Jonathan Willson, Jenny Craven, Richard Eskins 
Keywords : Design, Education and training, Europe, United Kingdom, Worldwide web

6 Title : The usability and functionality of an online catalogue
Author : Jenny Craven, Frances Johnson, Geoff Butters 
Keywords : Digital libraries, Online catalogues, Resources

7 Title : How UK academic libraries choose metasearch systems 
Author : Bethan Ruddock, Dick Hartley
Keywords : Academic libraries, Database management systems, Purchasing, Search 

engines, United Kingdom

Aslib Proceedings
Volume 62 Issue 2  2010

8 Title : Repositories and journals: are they in conflict?: A literature review of relevant 
literature

Author : David J. Brown 
Keywords : Digital libraries, Journal publishers, Research libraries, Serials

9 Title : Patterns of web linking to heterogeneous groups of companies: The case of 
stock exchange indexes

Author : Esteban Romero-Frías, Liwen Vaughan
Keywords : Business analysis, Competitive advantage, Data analysis, Intelligence, 

Worldwide web

10 Title : Information behaviour of the “Google generation” as a factor in sustainability for 
Mexican cities

Author : Michel J. Menou
Keywords : Information research, Internet, Mexico, Sustainable development, Youth

11 Title : Thematic description of audio-visual information on television
Author : Jorge Caldera-Serrano 
Keywords : Archives management, Content management, Document management, 

Information retrieval, Television
                                



12 Title : Culture of open access in the University of Kashmir: a researcher's viewpoint 
Author : Sumeer Gul, Tariq Ahmad Shah, Tariq Ahmad Baghwan 
Keywords : India, Publishing, Research, Serials, Surveys

Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian
Volume 29 Issue 1, 2010

13 Title : Financial Accounting Standards Board Accounting Standards Codification: 
Implications for Access

Author : Janene R. Finley ;Wayne E. Finley

14 Title : Core Journal Lists: Classic Tool, New Relevance
Author : Robin A. Paynter ; Rose M. Jackson ;Laura Bowering Mullen 

15 Title : Human Rights Reference Sources: A Critical Annotated Bibliography
Author : Chad M. Kahl ;Stephanie R. Davis-Kahl 

16 Title : Multicultural E-resources: An Exploratory Study of Resources Held by ARL 
Libraries

Author : Charlene Maxey-Harris 

Campus-Wide Information Systems
Volume 27 Issue 2, 2010

17 Title : Explaining the intention to use technology among student teachers: An 
application of the Theory of Planned Behavior (TPB) 

Author : Timothy Teo, Chwee Beng Lee 
Keywords : Behaviour, Communication technologies, Singapore, Students, Teachers, User 

studies

18 Title : Designing Web 2.0 based constructivist-oriented e-learning units
Author : Ching Sing Chai, Huay Lit Woo, Qiyun Wang 
Keywords : Communication technologies, E-learning, Software tools, Worldwide web 

19 Title : Issues of e-learning standards and identity management for mobility and 
collaboration in higher education

Author : Paulo Alves, James Uhomoibhi 
Keywords : E-learning, Europe, Higher education, Information management, Standards

20 Title : Adaptable, personalised e-learning incorporating learning styles
Author : Sophie E. Peter, Elizabeth Bacon, Mohammad Dastbaz 
Keywords : E-learning, Learning styles, Personal needs

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly
Volume 48 Issue 2 & 3 2010

21 Title : Program for Cooperative Cataloging: The Indiana Experience
Author : Mechael D. Charbonneau 

22 Title : Many Fingers in the Pie: Improving Master Records in the OCLC Database: The 
Enhance Program

Author : Ann Copeland ;Robert Freeborn 

23 Title : The Road to CONSER—Taken by the Health Sciences Library System, 
University of Pittsburgh 

Author : Liping Song 



24 Title : Doing More with More: The UC CONSER Funnel Experience
Author : Valerie Bross 

25 Title : Record Authentication as a Barrier: Reflections on Returning to CONSER 
Author : Christopher H. Walker 

26 Title : The ISSN Network as an Example of International Cooperative Cataloging 
Author : Regina Romano Reynolds 

27 Title : National Union Catalog of Manuscript Collections (NUCMC) 
Author : Anthony Gonzales 

Collection Management
Volume 35 Issue 2 2010

28 Title : What's Next for Collection Management and Managers?
Author : Faye A. Chadwell 

29 Title : The Use of Web of Knowledge to Study Publishing and Citation Use for Local 
Researchers at the Campus Level

Author : Lutishoor Salisbury ;Jeremy S. Smith 

30 Title : Local Journal Utilization Report: Supporting Data for Collection Decisions
Author : Michelle Wilde 

31 Title : Checking the United Nations: A Checklist Evaluation of United Nations 
Specialized Agencies Serial Publications 

Author : Amalia Monroe 

College & Undergraduate Libraries
Volume 17 Issue 1 2010

32 Title : Being a Librarian Isn't Enough: The Importance of a Nonlibrary Research 
Agenda for the Academic Librarian: A Case Study

Author : José A. Montelongo ; Lynne Gamble ; Navjit Brar ;Anita C. Hernandez

33 Title : Secret Agents in the Library: Integrating Virtual and Physical Games in a Small 
Academic Library 

Author : Mary J. Snyder Broussard 

34 Title : Using a Targeted Rubric to Deepen Direct Assessment of College Students’ 
Abilities to Evaluate the Credibility of Sources 

Author : Erin Daniels 

35 Title : Why Your Academic Library Needs a Popular Reading Collection Now More 
Than Ever 

Author : Pauline Dewan 

36 Title : Book Clubs: Not Just for Public Libraries
Author : Anika Fajardo 

37 Title : Testing Lesniaski's Revised Brief Test 
Author : M. Sara Lowe ;Sean M. Stone 

38 Title : Reconnecting the Disconnects: Library Outreach to Faculty as Addressed in the 
Literature 

Author : Kristin Anthony 



Community & Junior College Libraries
Volume 16 Issue 1 2010

39 Title : Folklore in the Junior College Library
Author : David Lonergan ;Sarah McHone-Chase 

40 Title : “Librarian's Anxiety”? How Community College Librarians Feel about Their 
Reference Desk Service 

Author : Anne Powers 

41 Title : Textbooks on Reserve: To Text or Not to Text?
Author : Randall K. Ward 

Industrial Management & Data Systems
Volume 110 Issue 5, 2010

42 Title : Relationships among Market Orientation, JIT, TQM, and Agility
Author : Pam Zelbst, Kenneth W. Green, Roger D. Abshire, Victor E. Sower

43 Title : Cluster Analysis Prioritization of Automobile Logistics Services 
Author : Charles Trappey, Amy Trappey, Ai-Che Chang, Ashley Y.L. Huang 

44 Title : Management accounting system for hospitals: a research framework
Author : Salah A. Hammad, Ruzita Jusoh, Elaine Yen Nee Oon 

45 Title : Perceptions of RFID Technology - A Cross-national Study 
Author : Kwang So Park, Chang E Koh, Kyungdoo "Ted" Nam 

46 Title : Consecutive staffing solution using simulation in the contact center
Author : Jun Woo Kim, Sung Ho Ha 

47 Title : Internet and international food industry trade
Author : Štefan Bojnec, Imre Ferto 

48 Title : Partner selection for interfirm collaboration in ship design
Author : Marina Solesvik, Sylvia Encheva 

Information Management & Computer Security
Volume 18 Issue 2, 2010

49 Title : Security Guideline Tool for Home Users Based on International Standards
Author : Guillermo Horacio Ramirez Caceres, Yoshimi Teshigawara 

50 Title : A Personalized Rhythm Click-Based Authentication System
Author : Ting-Yi Chang, Yu-Ju Yang, Chun-Cheng Peng 

51 Title : Vulnerability Analysis and the Practical Implications of a Server-challenge-based 
One-time Password System 

Author : Seung Yang, Hongsik Choi 

52 Title : Assessing and Improving Authentication Confidence Management
Author : Michael Pearce, Sherali Zeadally, Ray Hunt 



Information Technology & People
Volume 23 Issue 1, 2010

53 Title : Approaching digital equity: is wifi the new leveler?
Author : Karen L. Middleton, Valrie Chambers 
Keywords : Communication technologies, Innovation, Small to medium-sized enterprises, 

United States of America, User studies, Wireless

54 Title : Events, emotions, and technology: examining acceptance of workplace 
technology changes

Author : Kathryn R. Stam, Jeffrey M. Stanton
Keywords : Change management, Communication technologies, Employees, Motivation 

(psychology)

55 Title : Knowledge transfer processes for different experience levels of knowledge 
recipients at an offshore technical support center

Author : Jihong Chen, Robert J. McQueen 
Keywords : China, Cross-cultural studies, Knowledge transfer, Outsourcing, United States of 

America

56 Title : The impact of project team attributes on ERP system implementations: A 
positivist field investigation

Author : Marcus A. Rothenberger, Mark Srite, Karen Jones-Graham 
Keywords : Manufacturing resource planning, Stakeholder analysis, Team working

Interlending & Document Supply
Volume 38 Issue 2, 2010

57
Title : The development of union catalogues in Iran: the need for a web based 

catalogue
Author : Afshin Mousavi Chelak, Fereydoon Azadeh 

58 Title : Going Global: Examining Issues and Seeking Collaboration for International 
Interlending, the View from the US

Author : David Atkins 

59 Title : Now we’re getting somewhere – adventures in trans Tasman interlending
Author : Deborah Hanington, David Reid 

60 Title : Information supply beyond text: non-textual information at the German National 
Library of Science and Technology (TIB) – challenges and planning 

Author : Jan Oliver Brase, Ina Blümel 

61 Title : UK PubMed Central: becoming the information resource of choice for the UK’s 
life sciences research community 

Author : Paul Davey 

62 Title : Federated search as a transformational technology enabling knowledge 
discovery: the role of WorldWideScience.org 

Author : Walter Warnick 

63 Title : DELNET - The Functional Resource Sharing Library Network: A Success Story 
from India 

Author : Sangeeta Kaul 



Internet Research
Volume 20 Issue 1, 2010

64 Title : Individualist and collectivist factors affecting online repurchase intentions
Author : Dayne Frost, Sigi Goode, Dennis Hart 
Keywords : Collectivism, Customer loyalty, Purchasing, Shopping

65 Title : Integrating user modeling approaches into a framework for recommender agents
Author : Daniela Godoy, Silvia Schiaffino, Analía Amandi 
Keywords : Internet, Modelling, Worldwide web

66 Title : Influence of online learning skills in cyberspace
Author : Li-An Ho, Tsung-Hsien Kuo, Binshan Lin
Keywords : Electronic media, Internet, Learning, Quality, Students

67 Title : The role of Internet in the development of future software projects
Author : M.R. Martínez-Torres, S.L. Toral, F. Barrero, F. Cortés
Keywords : Communities, Computer software, Information transfer, Internet, Social networks

68 Title : An analysis of Internet banking offerings and its determinants in India
Author : Pooja Malhotra, Balwinder Singh
Keywords : Banks, Financial services, Innovation, Virtual banking 

Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship
Volume 15 Issue 2, 2010

69 Title : E-Discovery: What Future Business Leaders Need to Know
Author : Mark L. Usry ; Mark Law ; Wilmer Leinbach ; David E. Magolis ; A. Blair 

Staley ;Mike Shapeero 

70 Title : Marketing the Public Library's Business Resources to Small Businesses
Author : Robert R. Pankl 

71 Title : Residential Real Estate Data on the Internet: Benefits and Limitations
Author : Harold Gee 

Journal of Documentation
Volume 66 Issue 2, 2010

72 Title : On the prevalence and scientific impact of duplicate publications in different 
scientific fields (1980-2007)

Author : Vincent Larivière, Yves Gingras 
Keywords : Ethics, Information science, Intellectual property, Medical sciences, Publications

73 Title : Exploring young children's web searching and technoliteracy
Author : Amanda Spink, Susan Danby, Kerry Mallan, Carly Butler 
Keywords : Australia, Behaviour, Children (age groups), Information literacy, Information 

searches, Worldwide web

74 Title : From digital libraries to digital preservation research: the importance of users 
and context 

Author : Gobinda Chowdhury 
Keywords : Collections management, Digital libraries, Information management, Information 

science, User studies



75 Title : The connection between purposive information seeking and information 
encountering: A study of Icelanders' health and lifestyle information seeking 

Author : Ágústa Pálsdóttir
Keywords : Iceland, Individual behaviour, Information retrieval, Information searches, 

Lifestyles, Personal health

76 Title : Framing information literacy as information practice: site ontology and practice 
theory

Author : Annemaree Lloyd 
Keywords : Information literacy, Information management, Philosophical concepts 

77 Title : A preservation framework for Chinese ancient books
Author : Mingjie Li, Jinfang Niu
Keywords : Books, China, Collections management, Historical research

78 Title : Comedy as freedom of expression
Author : Paul Sturges 
Keywords : Entertainment industry, Freedom of information, Humour, Information exchange, 

United Kingdom

Journal of Enterprise Information Management
Volume 23 Issue 2, 2010

79 Title : It's written in the cloud: the hype and promise of cloud computing
Author : Amir M. Sharif 
Keywords : Communication technologies, Information systems, Internet

80 Title : Explaining ERP failure in a developing country: a Jordanian case study
Author : Ala'a Hawari, Richard Heeks 
Keywords : Business failures, Developing countries, Information systems, Jordan, 

Manufacturing resource planning

81 Title : Exploring agile methods in construction small and medium enterprises: a case 
study

Author : Francisco Loforte Ribeiro, Manuela Timóteo Fernandes
Keywords : Agile production, Construction industry, Small to medium-sized enterprises 

82 Title : The enterprise system as a part of an organization's administrative paradox
Author : Ulf Melin 
Keywords : Information systems, Manufacturing resource planning, Organizational 

development

83 Title : A survey on integrated IS and competitive advantage
Author : Vincenzo Morabito, Marinos Themistocleous, Alan Serrano 
Keywords : Business development, Competitive advantage, Information systems, 

Integration, Italy

84 Title : A multi-disciplinary profile of IS/IT outsourcing research
Author : Mohamed Alsudairi, Yogesh K. Dwivedi
Keywords : Communication technologies, Information systems, Outsourcing, Research

Journal of Hospital Librarianship
Volume 10 Issue 1, 2010

85 Title : Information Takeout and Delivery: A Case Study Exploring Different Library 
Service Delivery Models

Author : Mark Aaron Polger 



86 Title : Genomics: A New Challenge in Consumer Health Information Literacy
Author : Talicia Tarver 

87 Title : Transforming Library Services: A Look at the Use of e-TOC and Newsletter E-
mail Routing Services

Author : Catherine Mason ;Maura Sostack 

88 Title : Playing with a Bad Deck: The Caveats of Card Sorting as a Web Site Redesign 
Tool

Author : James Brucker

89 Title : L.A.U.N.Ch. Into the Future: Evidence-Based Literature to Support Nursing Staff 
Development 

Author : Ingrid Hendrix ;Kathy Lopez Bushnell 

Journal of Intellectual Capital
Volume 11 Issue 1, 2010

90 Title : Visualising and measuring intellectual capital in capital markets: a research 
method

Author : Laurence Lock Lee, James Guthrie 
Keywords : Capital markets, Communication technologies, Economic sectors, Globalization, 

Intellectual capital

91 Title : Competitive flows of intellectual capital in value creating networks
Author : Maria Solitander, Annika Tidström 
Keywords : Channel relationships, Competitive analysis, Competitors, Finland, Intellectual 

capital, Value analysis

92 Title : Analysing value added as an indicator of intellectual capital and its 
consequences on company performance

Author : Daniel Zéghal, Anis Maaloul 
Keywords : Company performance, Intellectual capital, United Kingdom, Value added

93 Title : Statistical analysis on the intellectual capital statement 
Author : Siana Halim 
Keywords : Intellectual capital, Mathematical modelling, Sensitivity analysis, Statistical 

analysis

Journal of Interlibrary Loan, Document Delivery & Electronic Reserve
Volume 20 Issue 1, 2010

94 Title : The Consolidation of Two Campus Interlibrary Loan Units Into One: A 
Partnership Between Law and Main Campus

Author : Ruth Sara Connell 

95 Title : Interlibrary Loan Fill Rates: The Audiovisual Conundrum
Author : Sue Kaler ;James Jaquette 

96
Title : Interlibrary Loan Requests Canceled Due to Availability: Problem or 

Opportunity?
Author : Kimberly Reycraft 

97 Title : Software and Scanner: A Comparison of Procedures in University of California, 
San Diego's Interlibrary Loan and Course Reserves Units

Author : Sarah Elliott ;Rosa Longacre 

98 Title : The Role of Interlibrary Loan in Disaster Preparedness and Recovery
Author : Sarah M. McHone-Chase 



Journal of Knowledge Management
Volume 14 Issue 2, 2010

99 Title : Research paradigms of contemporary knowledge management studies: 
1998-2007

Author : Zhenzhong Ma, Kuo-Hsun Yu 
Keywords : Knowledge management, Knowledge management, Literature, Research 

100 Title : The evolution of organizations and the development of appropriate knowledge 
structures

Author : Leyland M. Lucas 
Keywords : Knowledge management, Knowledge organizations, Organizations 

101 Title : Consultant competence trust doesn't pay off, but benevolent trust does! 
Managing knowledge with care

Author : Dong-Gil Ko 
Keywords : Consultants, Knowledge management, Trust

102 Title : Shaping knowledge management: organization and national culture 
Author : Rémy Magnier-Watanabe, Dai Senoo 
Keywords : Cross-cultural management, Knowledge management, National cultures, 

Organizations

103 Title : The impact of national cultures on structured knowledge transfer
Author : Jihong Chen, Peter Y.T. Sun, Robert J. McQueen 
Keywords : China, Cross-cultural management, Knowledge management, Outsourcing 

104 Title : Knowledge claim evaluation: a fundamental issue for knowledge management
Author : Kristian Peters, Laura Maruster, René J. Jorna 
Keywords : Epistemology, Innovation, Knowledge management, Knowledge organizations

105 Title : Recursive view of the project-based companies' knowledge production
Author : Kaj U. Koskinen 
Keywords : Epistemology, Knowledge management, Memory, Project management

106 Title : The correlation between organizational culture and knowledge conversion on 
corporate performance 

Author : Shu-Mei Tseng 
Keywords : Business performance, Knowledge management, Organizational culture

107 Title : Bridging intention and behavior of knowledge sharing
Author : Iris Reychav, Jacob Weisberg 
Keywords : Behaviour, Knowledge management

108 Title : Knowledge management metrics in software development companies in Brazil
Author : Vanessa Goldoni, Mírian Oliveira 
Keywords : Brazil, Computer software, Information industry, Knowledge management, 

Measurement 

109 Title : Exploring the military contribution to KBD through leadership and values
Author : Alex Bennet, David Bennet, Shiang Long Lee 
Keywords : Armed forces, Knowledge management, Leadership, Singapore, Social values



Journal of Library Administration
Volume 50 Issue 3, 2010

110 Title : Institutional Digital Repositories for Science and Technology: A View from the 
Laboratory

Author : Cecelia Brown ;June M. Abbas

111 Title : The Hidden Costs of Keeping Current: Technology and Libraries
Author : Kay Cunningham 

112 Title : Opportunities and Obligations for Libraries in a Social Networking Age: A Survey 
of Web 2.0 and Networking Sites

Author : Sue O’Dell

113 Title : Collaboration and the Power of Partnership in Science–Engineering Libraries
Author : Maliaca Oxnam 

114 Title : Science Literacy and Lifelong Learning in the Classroom: A Measure of Attitudes 
among University Students 

Author : Irina I. Holden 

115 Title : Data-Driven Decision Making in Electronic Collection Development
Author : Locke Morrisey

Journal of Library Metadata
Volume 10 Issue 1, 2010

116 Title : UALC Best Practices Metadata Guidelines: A Consortial Approach
Author : Vicki Toy-Smith 

117 Title : Qualified Dublin Core Metadata Best Practices for GREDOS
Author : Francisco José García Peñalvo ; José Antonio Merlo Vega ; Tránsito Ferreras 

Fernández ; Abel Casaus Peña ; Lorenzo Albás Aso ;Ma Luisa Atienza Díaz 

118 Title : Interoperability and Metadata Quality in Digital Video Repositories: A Study of 
Dublin Core

Author : Julie Weagley ; Ellen Gelches ;Jung-Ran Park 

119 Title : Can We Trust Web Page Metadata?
Author : Anders Ardö 

Library & Archival Security
Volume 23 Issue 1, 2010

120
Title : Whom Do You Trust? Information Seeking During the U.K. Foot and Mouth 

Crisis
Author : Christine Hagar 

121 Title : Rewriting History: Forgeries as Crimes against Our Cultural Heritage 
Author : Ariel Neff 

122 Title : Locking Down a University Library: How to Keep People Safe in a Crisis: A 
Mansfield University of Pennsylvania Perspective

Author : Jamey L. Harris ;Scott R. DiMarco 

123 Title : Library Security After the Renovation: How Much is Enough? 
Author : Sandra Barstow 



Library Hi Tech
Volume 28 Issue 2, 2010

124 Title : Highlighting the archives perspective in the personal digital archiving discussion
Author : Amber L Cushing 

125 Title : The Florida Digital Archive and DAITSS: A model for digital preservation 
Author : Priscilla Caplan 

126 Title : "Land of the lost": a discussion of what can be preserved through digital 
preservation 

Author : David Pearson, Nicholas del Pozo, Andrew Stawowczyk Long 

127 Title : Implementing PREMIS: A Case Study of the Florida Digital Archive
Author : Devan Ray Donaldson, Paul Conway 

128 Title : Format Obsolescence: Assessing the Threat and the Defenses
Author : David Stuart Holmes Rosenthal 

129 Title : Economics, sustainability, and the cooperative model in digital preservation
Author : Tyler O. Walters, Katherine Skinner 

130 Title : The Economy of Free and Open Source Software in the Preservation of Digital 
Artifacts 

Author : Sheila M. Morrissey 

131 Title : Keeping It Simple: The Alabama Digital Preservation Network (ADPNet)
Author : Aaron Trehub, Mr. Thomas C. Wilson 

132 Title : Automating the appraisal of digital materials
Author : Ross Harvey, Dave Thompson 

133 Title : Kopal: cooperation, innovation and services: digital preservation activities at the 
German National Library 

Author : Reinhard Friedrich Altenhöner, Tobias Steinke

134 Title : Archiving in the Networked World: Interoperability
Author : Michael S. Seadle 

Library Hi Tech News
Volume 27 Issue 1, 2010

135 Title : National workshop on technical services in law libraries: an overview 
Author : Uluocha Anyaogu 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Law, Nigeria, Special librarianship

136 Title : Picturing your community: Flickr use in public libraries
Author : Ellen Forsyth 
Keywords : Internet, Online services, Public libraries, Video

137 Title : Access to agricultural information and millennium development goals
Author : Adebambo Adewale Oduwole, Chichi Nancy Okorie
Keywords : Developing countries, International cooperation, Libraries, Nigeria, Objectives, 

Social economics



Library Hi Tech News
Volume 27 Issue 2, 2010

138 Title : E-learning contribution to the building of a multi-generational workplace learning 
community in an academic library: observations drawn from practice

Author : Matilde Fontanin 

139 Title : ReSearcher Suite: selection and implementation – the hosted option 
Author : Niamh Walker-Headon 

140 Title : Optimising Library Content for Mobile Phones 
Author : Robert Bruce Jensen 

Library Management
Volume 31 Issue 3, 2010

141 Title : Building relevance amidst the content revolution
Author : Lyn Bosanquet 
Keywords : Change management, Digital communication systems, Information profession, 

Leadership, Libraries

142 Title : An analytic hierarchy approach for intellectual capital: Evidence for the Greek 
central public libraries 

Author : Stefanos Asonitis, Petros A. Kostagiolas 
Keywords : Analytical hierarchy process, Greece, Intangible assets, Intellectual capital, 

Libraries, Measurement

143 Title : Public management means strategic management: How can libraries fulfil the 
requirements of the new public management?

Author : Petra Düren 
Keywords : Balanced scorecard, Germany, Libraries, Organizational culture, Public 

administration, Strategic management

144 Title : Forgotten anything: library staff competencies for the learning commons
Author : Paul Kloppenborg, Damian Lodge 
Keywords : Human resource management, Librarians, Skills

145 Title : Benchmarking, an imperative for special libraries in the Caribbean: the Jamaican 
case

Author : Pauline Nicholas 
Keywords : Benchmarking, Jamaica, Measurement, Special libraries, Total quality 

management

146 Title : Knowledge management and its potential applicability for libraries
Author : Maryam Sarrafzadeh, Bill Martin, Afsaneh Hazeri
Keywords : Information exchange, Knowledge management, Libraries, Professional services

Library Review
Volume 59 Issue 5, 2010

147 Title : The Use of Information Resources by LIS Graduate Students in Kuwait
Author : Samir N. Hamade, Saud Al-Yousef 

148 Title : Fostering a research culture in UK library practice: barriers and solutions
Author : David McMenemy 

149 Title : Public libraries in Croatia and digitization challenge
Author : Radovan Vrana 



150 Title : The Queen of the Modern Library Movement in China 
Author : Jing Zheng, Deng Chuan-You, Shao-Min Cheng, Wen-Ya 

Medical Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 29 Issue 1 2010

151 Title : Have Computers, Will Travel: Providing On-site Library Instruction in Rural 
Health Facilities Using a Portable Computer Lab

Author : Christine J. Neilson 

152 Title : Surgical Videos Online: A Survey of Prominent Sources and Future Trends
Author : Amanda Dinscore ;Amy Andres 

153 Title : Institutional Support for Handheld Computing: Clinical and Educational Lessons 
Learned 

Author : Mark B. Stephens ; Donna Waechter ; Pamela M. Williams ; Alan L. Williams ; 
Kenneth S. Yew ;Scott M. Strayer 

154 Title : Research Support in an Academic Medical Center
Author : Fern M. Cheek 

155 Title : Experiences as an Embedded Librarian in Online Courses
Author : Alison Konieczny 

156 Title : Solo Librarian and Outreach to Hospital Staff Using Web 2.0 Technologies
Author : Rebecca Landau 

157 Title : Medical Education and Information Literacy in the Era of Open Access
Author : Stewart M. Brower 

New Library World
Volume 111 Issue 3, 2010

158 Title : Emerging patterns and trends in utilizing electronic resources in a higher 
education environment: An empirical analysis 

Author : Hepu Deng 
Keywords : Australia, Electronic media, Higher education, University libraries, User studies

159 Title : The changing face of current awareness reporting in law libraries
Author : Terry Ballard, Anna Blaine 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Series, United States of America

160 Title : Undergraduate search strategies and evaluation criteria: Searching for credible 
sources 

Author : Lea Currie, Frances Devlin, Judith Emde, Kathryn Graves 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Information literacy, Undergraduates, United States of 

America
161

Title : The US urban university library: supporting research related to crime
Author : Mark Winston 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Criminology, Leadership, United States of America, Urban 

communities

162 Title : Mentoring interactively (MIing): new tools for librarian recruitment and retention 
Author : Lisa Gieskes 
Keywords : Librarians, Mentoring, Recruitment, Retention, Social networks, United States of 

America



163 Title : “Why should the library collect immigrants' memories?”: A study of a multicultural 
memory group at a public library in Oslo

Author : Synnøve Ulvik 
Keywords : Immigrants, Integration, Norway, Public libraries, Social values

164 Title : The academic library becomes the academic learning commons 
Author : Bruce E. Massis 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Distance learning, Librarians

New Review of Academic Librarianship
Volume 16 Issue 1 2010

165 Title : Open Access to Research Outputs—Institutional Policies and Researchers' 
Views: Results From Two Complementary Surveys

Author : Claire Creaser 

166 Title : Writing for Publication and the Role of the Library: “Do Have a Cow, Man!” 
(“Don't Have a Cow, Man”-Bart Simpson)

Author : Pat Gannon-Leary ;Moira Bent 

167 Title : The Future of the Library As a Place of Learning: A Personal Perspective
Author : Les Watson 

168 Title : The Resource Team Model: An Innovative Mentoring Program for Academic 
Librarians 

Author : Eileen K. Bosch ; Hema Ramachandran ; Susan Luévano ;Eileen Wakiji 

169 Title : Librarians Use of Web 2.0 in UK Medical Schools: Outcomes of A National 
Survey

Author : Jenny Pacheco ; Isla Kuhn ;Vicky Grant

170 Title : Using the University's VLE to Provide Information Support for Midwifery Students 
at the University of Bedfordshire

Author : Averil Robertson 

171 Title : Libraries and Distance Education in Nigerian Universities: A Revisit
Author : Chinwe M. T. Nwezeh 

OCLC Systems & Services
Volume 26 Issue 1, 2010

172 Title : Books, books everywhere, but nary a one in print: Cushing Academy eliminates 
print books from its library 

Author : Norm Medeiros 
Keywords : Electronic books, School libraries

173 Title : Library to go
Author : Robert Fox 
Keywords : Digital libraries, Learning, Mobile communication systems

174 Title : Applied digital library project management: Using decision tree analysis to clarify 
multipath problems

Author : H. Frank Cervone 
Keywords : Decision trees, Digital libraries, Project management, Project planning 



175 Title : A cross-Pacific partnership: The University of Maryland Libraries and the 
National Diet Library of Japan jointly reformat children's books

Author : Eiko Sakaguchi, Kenichiro Shimada, Amy Wasserstrom 
Keywords : Collections management, Digital libraries, Microfilms, Project management 

176 Title : Aluka: digitization from Maputo to Timbuktu
Author : Deirdre Ryan 
Keywords : Africa, Digital libraries

177 Title : Participation of the National Library of the Czech Republic in the project TELplus
Author : Tomas Foltyn 
Keywords : Czech Republic, National libraries, Project management

178 Title : The road to digital: building unique Afghanistan collections
Author : Yan Han 
Keywords : Afghanistan, Collections management, Digital libraries

Online Information Review
Volume 34 Issue 1, 2010

179 Title : Prestige as an indicator of knowledge exchange in the community of school 
technology coordinators

Author : Fang-Ling Lin, Guey-Fa Chiou 
Keywords : Communities, Schools, Social networks

180 Title : Demographic differences and the antecedents of blog stickiness
Author : Hsi-Peng Lu, Ming-Ren Lee 
Keywords : Cognition, Influence, Internet

181 Title : Cognitive style and personality: impact on multimedia perception
Author : Stephen R. Gulliver, George Ghinea 
Keywords : Learning, Multimedia, Perception, Personality, Quality

182 Title : Towards virtual earthquakes: using post-earthquake reconnaissance information
Author : Jean-Pierre Bardet, Fang Liu 
Keywords : Data handling, Disasters, Earthquakes, Information systems, Visual media

183 Title : Factors influencing web accessibility of big listed firms: an international study
Author : Javier De Andrés, Pedro Lorca, Ana B. Martínez 
Keywords : Corporate social responsibility, Internet, Worldwide web

184 Title : Online media rivalry: A latent class model for mobile and PC internet users
Author : Shintaro Okazaki, Jaime Romero 
Keywords : Computers, Internet, Japan, Mobile communication systems

185 Title : Traffic metrics and Web 2.0-ness
Author : I-Ping Chiang, Chun-Yao Huang, Chien-Wen Huang
Keywords : Europe, Internet marketing

186 Title : An exploratory study of the weather and calendar effects on tourism web site 
usage

Author : Gyoo Gun Lim, Do Hyun Kim, Minnseok Choi, Jin H. Choi, Kun Chang Lee 
Keywords : Customer relations, Tourism, Worldwide web

187 Title : A generic framework for collaborative multi-perspective ontology acquisition
Author : Maayan Zhitomirsky-Geffet, Judit Bar-Ilan, Yitzchak Miller, Snunith Shoham 
Keywords : Digital libraries, Dynamics



188 Title : Prevalence and classification of web page defects
Author : Ejike Ofuonye, Patricia Beatty, Scott Dick, James Miller 
Keywords : Hypertext Markup Language, Standards, Worldwide web

189 Title : Metadata mega mess in Google Scholar 
Author : Péter Jacsó 
Keywords : Information searches, Text retrieval

Program: electronic library and information systems
Volume 44 Issue 1, 2010

190 Title : An evaluation of alert services: quantity versus quality
Author : Fatemeh Zandian, Nosrat Riahinia, Ali Azimi, Nastaran Poursalehi 
Keywords : Databases, Internet, Iran, Social systems

191 Title : ScotlandsPlaces XML: bespoke XML or XML mapping?
Author : Ashley Beamer, Mark Gillick
Keywords : Archives, Extensible Markup Language, Knowledge management, Worldwide 

web

192 Title : Developing a web tool for searching and viewing collections of high-quality 
cultural images

Author : Fotis Lazarinis 
Keywords : Electronic media, Image processing, Information retrieval, Libraries, Museums

193 Title : Digitising the past: The beginning of a new future at the Royal Tropical Institute 
of The Netherlands

Author : Peter Levi 
Keywords : Collections management, Digital storage, Indonesia, Maps, The Netherlands

194 Title : The Bookshelf: digitisation and access to copyright items in Norway
Author : Vigdis Moe Skarstein 
Keywords : Copyright law, Digital libraries, Digital storage, Multimedia, National libraries, 

Norway

195 Title : Print and electronic resources: Usage statistics at Guru Gobind Singh 
Indraprastha University Library 

Author : Kanta Kapoor 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Electronic journals, India, Print media, User studies

Records Management Journal
Volume 20 Issue 1, 2010

196 Title : Ways of seeing - contextualising the continuum 
Author : Kate Cumming 

197 Title : Development of the RMJ: A mirror of the development of the profession and 
discipline of records management 

Author : Catherine Hare, Julie McLeod 

Reference Services Review
Volume 38 Issue 2, 2010

198 Title : Text 4 Answers: A Collaborative Service Model
Author : Lili Luo, Lori Bell 



199 Title : Making the Case for a Fully Mobile Library Website: From Floor Maps to the 
Catalog 

Author : Laurie M Bridges, Hannah Gascho Rempel, Kim Griggs 

200 Title : Mobile services in the Rector Gabriel Ferraté Library - Technical University of 
Catalonia

Author : Miquel Codina, Andrés Pérez, Javier Clavero 

201 Title : Even an Ocean Away: Developing Skype-based Reference for Students 
Studying Abroad

Author : Andy Burkhardt, Sarah Faye Cohen 

202 Title : SMS Reference: Myths, Markers, and Modalities
Author : Kara M. Whatley, Alexa L. Pearce, Scott Collard 

203 Title : Measuring The Impact of Cultural Diversity on Desired Mobile Reference 
Services 

Author : Alexia Hudson 

204 Title : Information seeking with Wikipedia on the iPod touch
Author : Jim Hahn 

205 Title : The Mobile University: From the Library to the Campus
Author : Sally Wilson, Mr. Graham McCarthy 

206 Title : A Mobile Future for Academic Libraries
Author : Joan K. Lippincott 

Science & Technology Libraries
Volume 29 Issue 1 & 2 2010

207 Title : Environmental Microbiology: A Database Coverage Study
Author : Marie Speare 

208 Title : Scientists Who Work with Insects: How Do Arts and Sciences and Agriculture 
School Faculty Differ in Where They Publish? 

Author : Tony Stankus 

209 Title : Examining Biological Abstracts on Two Platforms: What Do End Users Need to 
Know?

Author : Aditi Bandyopadhyay 

210 Title : State Geological Survey Libraries: A Disparity in Resources, Services, Access, 
and Professionalism 

Author : Jody Bales Foote 

211 Title : E-book Usage in Pure and Applied Sciences
Author : James Bierman ; Lina Ortega ;Karen 

212 Title : The TULSA Petroleum Abstracts Database: A Comparison of Two Platforms
Author : Rusty Kimball 

213 Title : The GeoRef Database: A Detailed Comparison and Analysis of Three Platforms
Author : Rusty Kimball 

214 Title : Corrections in the Chemical Literature: Their Number and Nature 
Author : David E. Hubbard 



215 Title : Wikipedia, Scholarpedia, and References to Books in the Brain and Behavioral 
Sciences: A Comparison of Cited Sources and Recommended Readings in 
Matching Free Online Encyclopedia Entries

Author : Tony Stankus ;Sarah E. Spiegel 

216 Title : Are Today's Science and Technology Librarians Being Overtasked? An Analysis 
of Job Responsibilities in Recent Advertisements on the ALA JobLIST Web site

Author : John J. Meier 

217 Title : Management Models and Considerations for Virtual Reference
Author : Joe Murphy 

Scientometrics
Volume 83, Number 1 / April, 2010

218 Title : Evaluating scholars based on their academic collaboration activities: two indices, 
the RC-index and the CC-index, for quantifying collaboration activities of 
researchers and scientific communities

Author : Alireza Abbasi, Jörn Altmann, Junseok Hwang

219 Title : Emerging research fronts in science and technology: patterns of new knowledge 
development

Author : S. Phineas Upham and Henry Small

220 Title : Are Iranian scientists recognized as their productivity enhances? A comparison 
of Iran’s impact to global norms in different subfields of Science Citation Index 
during 2002–2005 

Author : Hajar Sotudeh

221 Title : Matrices of science and technology interactions and patterns of structured 
growth: implications for development

Author : Leonardo Costa Ribeiro, Ricardo Machado Ruiz, Américo Tristão Bernardes, 
Eduardo Motta Albuquerque

222 Title : A network analysis of interdisciplinary research relationships: the Korean 
government’s R&D grant program

Author : Chang Hoon Yang, Han Woo Park and Jungeun Heo

223 Title : Scientific output and impact of postdoctoral scientists: a gender perspective
Author : Ángel Borrego, Maite Barrios, Anna Villarroya, Candela Ollé

224 Title : Bibliometric evaluation of the FP-5 and FP-6 results in the Czech Republic
Author : Jiri Vanecek, Martin Fatun, Vladimir Albrecht

225 Title : Mapping library and information science in China: a coauthorship network 
analysis

Author : Erjia Yan, Ying Ding, Qinghua Zhu

226 Title : Assessing the quality of scientific conferences based on bibliographic citations
Author : Waister Silva Martins, Marcos André Gonçalves, Alberto H. F. Laender, Nivio 

Ziviani

227 Title : Site co-link analysis applied to small networks: a new methodological approach
Author : Pamela Lang, Fábio C. Gouveia,  Jacqueline Leta



Technical Services Quarterly
Volume 27 Issue 2, 2010

228 Title : Enabling Integrated, Online Access to Special Collections
Author : Alan Cornish ;Alex Merrill 

229 Title : An Assessment of Arabic Transliteration Systems 
Author : David R. Lawson 

230 Title : Forgotten Resources: Subject Guides in the Era of Web 2.0
Author : Sara E. Morris ;Darcy Del Bosque 

231 Title : Integrating Non-MARC Metadata Duties into the Workflow of Traditional 
Catalogers: A Survey of Trends and Perceptions among Catalogers in Four 
Discussion Lists

Author : Marielle Veve ;Melanie Feltner-Reichert

The Electronic Library
Volume 28 Issue 1, 2010

232 Title : Problem-based learning supported by digital archives: Case study of Taiwan 
Libraries' History Digital Library

Author : Chih-Ming Chen, Chia-Chi Chen 
Keywords : Archives, Digital libraries, Electronic media, Historical research, Problem based 

learning, Taiwan

233 Title : Supply chain management model for digital libraries
Author : Huang Meng-xing, Xing Chun-xiao, Zhang Yong 
Keywords : Digital libraries, Search engines, Supply chain management

234 Title : Challenges and opportunities of e-government in South Africa
Author : Stephen M. Mutula, Janneke Mostert 
Keywords : Government, Libraries, Service delivery, South Africa

235 Title : Intradisciplinary differences in reading behaviour of scientists: Case study of 
physics and astronomy

Author : Hamid R. Jamali, David Nicholas 
Keywords : Astronomy, Electronic journals, Physics, Preprints, Reading, Sciences 

236 Title : Web 2.0 features in university library web sites
Author : N.S. Harinarayana, N. Vasantha Raju 
Keywords : Communication technologies, Higher education, India, University libraries, 

Worldwide web

237 Title : Computer literacy skills of librarians: a case study of Isfahan University libraries, 
Iran

Author : Hajar Safahieh, Asefeh Asemi 
Keywords : Computers, Iran, Librarians, University libraries

238 Title : Public relations in Nigerian university libraries: The case of Hezekiah 
Oluwasanmi Library, Obafemi Awolowo University 

Author : Chinwe M.T. Nwezeh 
Keywords : Information services, Nigeria, Public relations, University libraries

239 Title : Perceptions of LIS professionals regarding use of Pakistan National Digital 
Library databases

Author : Nosheen Fatima Warraich, Kanwal Ameen 
Keywords : Digital libraries, Electronic media, Pakistan, University libraries



240 Title : Use of electronic information resources and facilities by humanities scholars
Author : Muhammad Tahir, Khalid Mahmood, Farzana Shafique 
Keywords : Communication technologies, Electronic media, Information, Information 

services, Internet, Pakistan

241 Title : Perception and usage of e-resources and the internet by Indian academics
Author : B.T. Sampath Kumar, G.T. Kumar
Keywords : Academic staff, Electronic media, Internet, India, Publications, University 

libraries

242 Title : Online risks obstructing safe internet access for students 
Author : Fotis Lazarinis 
Keywords : Education, Greece, Internet, Libraries, Safety, Students

243 Title : Application of social capital theory to Nigerian university web sites
Author : Samuel C. Utulu, Maryknoll A. Okoye
Keywords : Nigeria, Social programmes, Worldwide web

The Information Society An International Journal
Volume 26 Issue 2, 2010

244 Title : GIS, Ethnography, and Cultural Research: Putting Maps Back into Ethnographic 
Mapping

Author : Chris Brennan-Horley ; Susan Luckman ; Chris Gibson ;Julie Willoughby-Smith 

245 Title : Beyond the Inner City: Real and Imagined Places in Creative Place Policy and 
Practice

Author : Christy Collis ; Emma Felton ;Phil Graham 

246 Title : Creative Industries after the First Decade of Debate 
Author : Terry Flew ;Stuart Cunningham 

247 Title : Developing a Creative Cluster in a Postindustrial City: CIDS and Manchester
Author : Justin O'Connor ;Xin Gu 

VINE
Volume 40 Issue 1, 2010

248 Title : The ba of blogs: Enabling conditions for knowledge conversion in blog 
communities 

Author : Fa Martin-Niemi, Richard Greatbanks 
Keywords : Communities, Knowledge management, Social networks

249 Title : University libraries: step towards a web based knowledge management system
Author : Javeed Ahmad Rah, Sumeer Gul, Zahid Ashraf Wani 
Keywords : Artificial intelligence, Knowledge management, University libraries, Worldwide 

web

250 Title : Making MAKCi: An emerging knowledge-generative network of practice in the 
Web 2.0

Author : Blanca C. Garcia 
Keywords : Information networks, Internet, Knowledge management, Worldwide web



251 Title : Tapping into social networking:: Collaborating enhances both knowledge 
management and e-learning

Author : Kathryn Kane, Janine Robinson-Combre, Zane L. Berge 
Keywords : E-learning, Information society, Knowledge management, Social networks, 

Workplace training

252 Title : Knowledge integration through synthetic worlds
Author : Diana Burley, Sydney Savion, Mathew Peterson, Gaetano Lotrecchiano, Navid 

Keshnavarz-Nia
Keywords : Communication technologies, Internet, Knowledge management, Workplace 

training, Worldwide web 

253 Title : Segmented multimedia document access for knowledge management 
Author : Charles Abiodun Robert, Maduka Kingsley Attamah
Keywords : Document handling, Knowledge management, Multimedia, Worldwide web

254 Title : Fostering innovation with KM 2.0
Author : Vincent M. Ribiere, Francis D. (Doug) Tuggle
Keywords : Innovation, Knowledge management, Process management, Worldwide web



KEYWORD INDEX

         KEYWORDS        ARTICLE NUMBERS
Academic libraries 7,135, 159, 160, 161, 164, 195, 206
Academic staff 241
Afghanistan 178
Africa 76
Agile production 81
Analytical hierarchy process 142
Archives 191, 232
Archives management 11
Armed forces 109
Artificial intelligence 249
Astronomy 235
Australia 73, 158
Balanced scorecard 143
Banks 68
Behaviour 17, 73, 107
Benchmarking 145
Books 77
Brazil 108
Business analysis 9
Business development 83
Business failures 80
Business performance 108
Capital markets 90
Change management 54, 141
Channel relationships 91
Children (age groups) 73
China 55, 77, 103
Cognition 180
Collections management 74, 77, 175, 178, 193
Collectivism 64
Communication technologies 17, 18, 59, 54, 79, 84, 90, 236, 240, 252
Communities 67, 179, 248
Company performance 92
Competitive advantage 9, 83
Competitive analysis 91
Competitors 91
Computer software 67, 108
Computers 184, 237
Construction industry 81
Consultants 101
Content management 11
Copyright law 194
Corporate social responsibility 183
Criminology 161
Cross-cultural management 102, 103
Cross-cultural studies 55
Customer loyalty 64
Customer relations 186
Czech Republic 177
Data analysis 9
Data handling 182
Database management systems 7



Databases 190
Decision trees 174
Design 5
Developing countries 80, 137
Digital communication systems 141
Digital libraries 6, 8, 74, 173, 174, 175, 176, 178, 187, 194, 232, 233, 

239
Digital storage 193, 194
Disasters 182
Distance learning 164
Document handling 253
Document management 11
Dynamics 187
Earthquakes 182
Economic sectors 90
Education 242
Education and training 5
E-learning 18, 19, 20, 251
Electronic books 172
Electronic journals 195
Electronic media 66, 158, 192, 232, 239, 240, 241
Employees 54
Entertainment industry 78
Epistemology 104, 105
Ethics 74
Europe 6
Extensible Markup Language 191
Financial services 68
Finland 91
Freedom of information 78
Germany 143
Globalization 90
Governance 4
Government 234
Greece 142, 242
Higher education 19, 158, 236
Historical research 77, 232
Human resource management 144
Humour 78
Hypertext Markup Language 188
Iceland 75
Image processing 192
Immigrants 163
India 12, 195, 236, 241
Individual behaviour 75
Indonesia 193
Influence 180
Information exchange 78, 146
Information industry 108
Information literacy 73, 76, 160
Information management 19, 74, 76
Information networks 250
Information profession 143
Information research 10
Information retrieval 11, 75, 192
Information science 72, 74



Information searches 73, 75, 189
Information society 251
Information systems 79, 80, 82, 83, 84, 182
Information transfer 67
Innovation 55
Intangible assets 142
Integration 83
Intellectual capital 90, 91, 92, 93, 142
Intellectual property 72
Intelligence 9
International cooperation 137
Internet 10, 65, 66, 67, 79, 136, 180, 183, 184, 190, 240, 241, 

242, 250, 252
Internet marketing 185
Iran 190, 237
Ireland 3
Italy 83
Jamaica 145
Japan 184
Jordan 80
Journal publishers 8
Knowledge management 1, 99, 100, 101, 102, 103, 104, 105, 106, 107, 108, 

109, 146, 191, 191, 248, 249, 250, 251, 252, 253, 
254

Knowledge organizations 100, 104
Knowledge sharing 2
Knowledge transfer 55
Law 135
Leadership 109, 141, 161
Learning 66, 173, 181
Learning styles 20
Librarians 144, 162, 164, 237
Libraries 137, 141, 142, 143, 146, 192, 234, 242, 
Lifestyles 75
Literature 99
Manufacturing resource planning 56, 80, 82
Maps 193
Mathematical modelling 93
Measurement 108, 142, 145
Medical sciences 72
Memory 105
Mentoring 162
Mexico 10
Microfilms 175
Mobile communication systems 3, 173, 184
Modelling 65
Motivation (psychology) 54
Multimedia 181, 194, 253
Museums 192
National cultures 102
National libraries 177, 194
Nigeria 135, 137, 238, 243
Norway 163, 194
Objectives 137
Online catalogues 6
Online services 136
Organizational culture 106, 143



Organizational development 82
Organizations 102
Outsourcing 55, 84, 103
Pakistan 239, 240
Perception 181
Personal health 75
Personal needs 20
Personality 181
Philosophical concepts 76
Physics 235
Preprints 235
Print media 195
Privacy 3
Problem based learning 232
Process management 254
Professional services 146
Project management 105, 174, 175, 177
Project planning 174
Public administration 143
Public interest 4
Public libraries 136, 163
Public relations 238
Publications 72
Purchasing 7, 64
Quality 66, 181
Reading 235
Recruitment 162
Research 1, 12, 84, 99
Research libraries 8
Resources 6
Retention 162
Safety 242
School libraries 172
Schools 179
Sciences 235
Search engines 7, 233
Sensitivity analysis 93
Serials 8, 12
Series 159
Service delivery 234
Shopping 64
Singapore 17, 109
Skills 144
Small to medium-sized enterprises 53, 81
Social economics 137
Social networks 67
Social programmes 243
Social systems 190
Social values 109, 163
Software tools 18
South Africa 234
Special librarianship 135
Special libraries 145
Stakeholder analysis 56
Standards 19, 188
Statistical analysis 93



Strategic management 143
Students 17, 66, 242
Supply chain management 233
Surveys 12
Sustainable development 10
Taiwan 232
Teachers 17
Team working 56
Telecommunications 4
Television 11
Text retrieval 189
The Netherlands 193
Total quality management 145
Tourism 186
Trust 101
Undergraduates 160
United Kingdom 1, 2, 5, 7, 78, 92
United States of America 53, 55, 159, 160, 161, 162
Universities 1
University libraries 158, 236, 237, 238, 239, 241, 249
Urban communities 161
User studies 3, 17, 53, 74, 158, 195
Value added 92
Value analysis 91
Video 136
Virtual banking 66
Visual media 182
Wireless 53
Workplace training 251, 252
Worldwide web 5, 9, 18, 65, 73, 183, 186, 188, 191, 236, 243, 249, 

250, 252, 253, 254
Youth 3, 10


